## **PURCHASE ORDER**

1/ ( ),	SENATE OF THE PHIL Entity Name				1) 4(1)3/6	
Supplier : :	IKF HOME FURNISHING & OFFICE	P.O. N	lo. :	PO-23	-06-107	
	FURNITURE	Date :		05-Ju	ne-2023	
Address :	B7L7 REGENT STREET, PLEASANT VILLAGE, ALABANG MUNTINLUPA CITY		Mode of Procurement:			
Tel No. :	100 004 005 000			eference P.R. No. : PR-23-02-150 / LRAS		
TIN :	103-984-065-000		AB N	lo. :	LIVAO	
Please Gentlemen :	SA U. TIU acknowledge receipt of faxed P.O. and refax it to Telefax				nk You.	
Please	e furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms	s and condit			30-45 DAVS	
Rm. 401 Property and Procurement Service Place of Delivery: SENATE OF THE PHILIPPINES, GSIS BLDG. ROXAS BLVD. PAS		A O AV OITV	Delivery Term :  SAY CITY Payment Term :		30-45 DAYS  Government Terms	
		ASAY CITY				
Date of Delivery :			— Warra	nty:	1 YEAR AGAINST MECHANICAL	
Stock No. Unit	Description		Quantity	Unit Cost	DEFECTAS MANILA	
1 PIECE	STEEL SHELVES - OPEN TYPE (MODEL: MSSO)		5	10,500.00	52,500	
	Specifications:  ·All steel, fabricated from heavy cold rolled sheet	(CR		RECEIV		
ECEIVED	S) gauge #18, with seven (7) adjustable shelves			KECEIV)	գր	
JUN 1 3 20 <b>23</b>	including top and bottom, each shelf has bottom	shoot		JUN 67 20	22	
ERO/ 2023	stiffener and post made of fabricated angle bar BI s gauge #14, 2.0mm x 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" corner gusset p	olate	By:		T	
Time: 3-45	bolted alternately on shelves	Piato		nistrative Manage	ne: 7:6	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Dimension: 89" H x 45" W x 16 1/4" D			C. marge	izent Dureau	
The state of the s	GOLOR: Dark Gray FIGURE FINISHED: Powder coated with anti-rust protection			·	DE MANAGE VALUE VA. SILVA	
NATE OF THE PERIL	FINISHED: Powder coated with anti-rust protecti	ion	LEUIS	LATIVE ACCOUNT	MG SERV	
RECEIVE	WARRANTY: One (1) year against mechanical defects within Metro Manila		110)1	ににいる。同	J	
J <b>U</b> N 13 2023				JUN 07 20	202	
il e				2011 01 76	3E3	
TIME _	ATTARY I		2017	الاستناف المالية	A	
FICE OF THE DEPUTY SE INISTRATIVE AND FINANCI	AN SERVICES		Ş-1	# FIME	1:00	
INISTRATIVE AND FINANSI			7	/	1	
6 9	1.00-2073-06-4343 52,500	~				
. '	, i					
	Page 1 of 1		Grand	l Total:	P52,500	
(Total amount in words)	Fifty-Two Thous					
	re to make the full delivery within the time specified.above, a osed on the undelivered item/s.	a penalty of	one-tenth (*	(/10) of one percen	nt for every	
Conforme:		y truly yours	:			
į				1	7	
	Signature over Printed Name of Supplier			RENATO N. BAN		
	.,,	Λ		SENATE SECRET	oky for soez	
		- 11	_		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	Date		, 		70	
Fund Cluster:	Date		ORS/BU		70	
	100 and of		1	RS No. :		
Fund Cluster:	JUDITH C. JEBULAN		1	he ORS/BURS:		
Fund Cluster: Funds Available:	Director III, Legislative Accounting Service Signature over Printer Name of Chief Accountant	Rufa	Date of t	he ORS/BURS:	- 0	
Fund Cluster: Funds Available:	Director III, Legislative Accounting Service Signature over Printer Name of Chief Accountant  ase Order (P.O.) / Job Order (J.O.) shall be sent through email to the sent thro	the winning big	Date of t Amount dder or its aut	he ORS/BURS: :	re and it	
Fund Cluster: Funds Available:  NOTE: The approved Purch will serve as official notice to said email by signing the P.	Director III, Legislative Accounting Service Signature over Printer Name of Chief Accountant	rall acknowled nt Service thro	Date of the Amount of the Amou	he ORS/BURS:  horized representative (2) days and responsive will serve as the responsive to the respo	re and it d to the eckoning	

ADVISORY RE AWARD DTD (

mzulueta WT 45/6/5/2023 / 6:50:06PM

45